3 U"——&*-——JW‘\_J =« 'K PR | u— \TE (WU e
< -~ :’, e . 4! ~ . " S
7‘_} Hx, 3[__,&9\ , ;f?\, *;‘___f B __ N
(S N )i <. R sl | D) "W
' T | S , 1K ' \‘ T—W\—"j ;’"W"w"

. gJ(
. A S AN ,
— o \w'F K ==

LN

4

W

W
a7

) mid)y oladd)

) L A V = % \
A @ =5 7 >

. N P L\ \ v JP 4 Jdt—a 5 2 ¥
Y NN =DV WART A

A\ I -, =
A&

(4 AN ” A~ — = — XN A
i G €e2s — W= el ) Ps
S — ,;,;,)'\J/ 7 &Y
\ = TQ':: S — o maas  — ’// L VA e ="
\RE) e (e 7 &/




Cold Mezza o9 b G

Hommus 200JD oF

puréed chickpeas whipped with tahini, & lemon juice.

Motabbal Bathenjan 200JD GlFb Yo

puréed backed eggplant, with tahini, yogurt & lemon juice.

Labaneh 250JD &l

strained yogurt drizzled with extra virgin olive oil.

Labaneh Zahlawieh 2715JD Py Up ) M

strained yogurt with 8arlic, mint leaves, cacumber, &~ tomato, drizzled with extra
virgin olive oil.

Labaneh Belj ouz 265JD bad

strained yogurt drizzled with extra virgin olive oil & walnuts.

Labaneh Balls with Thyme 300JD A8 pe e i

strained yogurt balls stuffed with thyme leaves, drizzled with extra virgin olive oil.

Bakdonseyah 200JD oo 3 420

parsley whipped with tahini, garlic & lemon juice.

Mohammarah 200JD Yoy

roasted red pepper & walnut with bread crumbs purée, finished with extra virgin
olive oil.

Warag Enab 325JD Cvs O

vine leaves stuffed with rice, herbs, spices &~ tomato.

Shanklish 271D = s

drained yogurt, pepper paste, sweet pepper, tomato, thq me & virgin olive oil.

Baba Ghanooj 200JD g bl

roasted eggplant whipped with vegetables, walnut & lemon juice.

Tomato with Tahini 200JD dcup B 0 00

tomato, tahini, onions, dried mint, (5" lemon juice.

Kabis or Olives 1775JD Qi (a0 0y )B el

assortment of pickles or olives.

all the above prices are subject to 10% service charge & 16% sales tax
s a6 NV a6 Q2 71+ a8l olie) Jaw ) wt



Salads

Tabbouleh

parsleg, tomato, spring onion, cracked wheat, lemon juice & olive oil.

Fattoush

lettuce tossed with tomatoes, cucumbers, §reen peppers, watercress, sumac,
topped with crispy pita chips.

Greek Salad

lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, olives, feta chesse, green peppers, & oregano.

Rocca Salad

rocca, mashroom, cheese, lemon juice & olive oil.

Avabic Salad

tomatoes, cucumbers, sweet pepper, lettuce, lemon juice & olive oil.

Caesar Sdl(’:l('l

1ettuce, croutons, cheese, fried chicken chuncks, sweet corn (5" ceaser dressing.

I—Ic’llflfél Séllélcl

tomatoes, green chillis, onions, &~ lemon juice.

Olives Salad

olives, carrots, herl)s, lemon juice & olive oil.

Avyar Salad

cucumbers, tomatoes, sweet peppey, lettuce, fresh mashroom, olives, sweet corn,
white cheese, artichoke, lemon juice & olive oil.

Fatet Magdous

crispy fried bread cubes, special sauce, maqclus (piclclecl eggplants), tahini &~
lemon juice.

all the above prices are subject to 10% service charge & 16% sales tax
s 426 NVt Q2 7Y+ a8l olls) Jaw ) wt

300JD

275JD

300JD

275JD

275JD

350JD

225JD

223]D

400JD

325JD

agb).g&.tu

o) bl



Hot Mezza

Hommus bel Lahmeh
puréed chickpeas whipped with tahini,lemon juice & diced lamb.

Sautéed Mushroom (Rosemau]) or (Lemon & Garlic)
sautéed mashroom with (rosemau]) or (1emon & 8arlic).

Grilled Chicken Wings
grilled chicken wings on charchol, sauteed with lemon &~ galic.

Fried Kibbeh

ground meat with crushed wheat, stuffed with meat, onions, (5 pine kernels.

Chicken Liver

fried chiken liver, sauteed with pomegranate molasses.

Halloumi Cheese (Griued or Friecl)

halloumi cheese slices 8rillec1 or fried.

Sambousek (Cheese or Meat)
pastry filled with (cheese) or (diced lamb & onion).

Naqaniq

sausages mildy, hot, spicy, sauteed with garlic &5 special sauce.

Qalag et Bandoora

sauteed tomatoes, onions, garlic, green peppers, & olive oil.

Qalayet Bandoora with Meat
sauteed tomatoes, onions, 8arlic, green peppers, olive oil,
with diced lamb.

Grilled or Fried Nkhaat

grilled or fried lamb brain with special sauce.

French Fries

Soups

Lentil Soup

lentil, onion, lemon juice & oliveoil.

M(’:lSl‘lY Ooom Soup
mashroom, cream, a little wheat flour & sweet corn.

Vegetables Soup

vegetables in a cream-based broth.

all the above prices are subject to 10% service charge & 16% sales tax
s 426 NV a0 Q2 71+ axlo olls) Jxw ) wot

350JD
300JD

300JD

250JD

275JD

300JD

250JD

275JD

225D

350JD

325JD

200JD

250JD

300JD

215JD

Lpld) UL B)

suollly

(3eaddhs 0539 5} lubindly) s
o) (o 133.88) gl ) anie)
(el ¢) adi 48

gles oxd

(s 5 aeler) 2o e

(cle V)
(aadt) 3D 4dly) Slast?

(cle €)

03 i A5

ol 000 w5

(e V) dopiar 2 W cloly

ki By

SIeA)

s L0
S

ap i



Main Courses

Mixed Grill with sautéed Vegeta]oles (3 Skewers)
8rilled assortment of chicken cubes, lamb cubes &~ kabab, with sautéed
vegetables, served with french fries.

Mixed Grill (3 Skewers)
grilled assortment of chicken cubes,lamb cubes & kabab, served with grilled

tomato, onion &~ french fries.

Shokaf Mashwi (3 Skewers)

grilled lamb cubes, garished with grilled tomatoes, onions (5 french fries.

Kabab Halabi (3 Skewexs)

grilled ground lamb mixed with herbs & spices, served over sautéed tomatoes.

Kabab (3 Skewers)

grilled ground meat with herbs & spices, served with grilled tomato, onion
& french fries.

Shish Tawouk (3 Skewers)

8rillec1 boneless chiken marinated in garlic, lemon juice, olive oil, served with
grilled tomato, onion & french fries.

Grillecl Chicken (4 Pcs)
chiken with lemon &garlic, grilled on charcoal, served with grilled tomato,
onion & french fries.

Meat Sajiyeh (200 81111)

lamb meat cubes with onion, green chilli cul)es, olive oil & spices cooked on
aflat local wok on charcoal served with thin bread.

Chiken Saj iy ch (900 81/111)

chiken breast cubes with onion, green chilli cu]oes, olive oil &~ spices cooked
on a flat local wok on charcoal served with thin bread.

Kastaletta (4 Pcs)

8rillec1 lamb ribs on charcoal served with 8riﬂecl tomato, onion & french fries.

Beef Steak

beef fillet 8rilled with spices, served with mashroom brown sauce, sautéed
vegetables & french fries.

Chicken Steak

chiken fillet grilled with spices, served with mashroom white sauce, sautéed

vegetables &5 french fries.
Chicken Scaﬂop

fried chiken fillet with special coat of bread crum]os, eg8s, and wheat, served
with sautéed vegetables & french fries.

all the above prices are subject to 10% service charge & 16% sales tax
s 426 NVt Q2 71+ ax8lo olis) Jxw ) wot

700JD

6.00JD

700JD

650JD

600JD

500JD

650JD

650JD

575JD

700JD

800JD

550JD

550JD

) 3 Gl )

b iy o Wi 53Lis
(g ¥)
(g ¥) Wl 65l

(g ) T peiir il ond

(g ¥) (selo CAS

(e ¥) LS

(e ¥) G20 (i

(3 ¢) G glos

((al_,,é- Y)MZ.:-PL;

(12 ¥--) glos oo



Main Courses

[talian Scallop (Bolognese)
fried chiken fillet with special coat of bread crumbs, eggs, and wheat, bolognese
italian sauce (5~ cheese, served with sautéed vegetables & french fries.

Arayes
bread filled with ground lamb meat, tomoto, onion & green chilli grilled

on ClldYCOdl.

Avrayes with Cheese
bread filled with ground lamb meat, tomoto, onion, green chilli & mozzarella
cheese 8rillec1 on charcoal.

Ayar Meat Shawerma
grilled flakes of lamb marinated in spices, & stuffed in thin bread rolls, served
with special tahini sauce, french fries &~ mixed pickles.

AL] ar Chiken Shawerma
8rillec1 flakes of chiken marinated in spices, & stuffed in thin bread rolls,

served with special 3arlic sauce, french fries & mixed pickles.

Fried Fish Fillet

fried fish fillet with spices, special coat of bread crumbs, eggs, & wheat, served
with sautéed vegetables & french fries.

Cold Beverages

Coca Cola, Sprite, Fanta

Fresh Orange Juice

Fresh Lemon Juice

Fresh Lemon with Mint Juice

Large Water

Small Water

Redbull

G (Lemon, G renadine, Cranberry, Soda)
Milkshake (Banana, Chocolate, Strawberry)

Smoothie (Different fruit flavours)

Fruit Cocktail (Di{ferent ﬂavours)

650JD

6.00JD

00JD

400JD

350JD

6.00JD

125JD
250JD
250JD
250JD
150JD
0.75JD

300JD
1'75JD

250JD
250JD
250JD

s ) Gl )
(ad00) gm’g) SZVL

s

2Bl () e
WYLINE
dles D Lsls

i 4k

o) el nid)

Lol e w a8 B
(s Qi s

(54 maed s

G0 @ (e 3 s
¢ L

o b

de

(6 b e by oaedd) (52
(d3b68855 ) ey s
(aakead) By Ael) (308
B58) L8

all the above prices are subject to 10% service charge & 16% sales tax
s 426 NVt Q2 71+ a8l o) Jxw ) wot



Desserts

Muhaﬂabigah

special arabic dessert based on milk topped with rosewater syrup

& nuts.

Hot Beverages
Coffee

Tea
Green Tea

Nesca{e

Hot Chocolate

Herl)s (Mint, Chamomile, Anise, Tln] me, Sage, Mixed Herl')s)

Shishas

Two Apples

Lemon with Mint
Watermelon with Mint
Gum with Cinnamon
Grapes with Berries

Cherries with Berries

Disposa]ole Hose

all the above prices are subject to 10% service charge & 16% sales tax
s a6 NVt Q2 71+ axlo o) Jaw ) wot

150JD

150JD
150JD
160JD
160JD
200JD

150JD

400JD
400JD
400JD
400JD
400JD
400JD
100JD

aipld) U ad)

S
abh 6l

wplo 58805

sy @l i) L)

() awdw )

dee /)
£ G
g ey
PRSI
Cds Ces
€3y S

L



Aisha Um Al Momineen Str.
tel: +962 5 5244410
emailinfo@ayarrestaurant.com
{ace]aook.com/ ayarrestaurant

MbGw : _45 ‘_) P o s j_ -
7w TN L R s | D) "W
M s T~ W ™ e Nl ) e =l "]
et Y =T e
B ( =
Madal)a ~ J oY ddll



