

Food & Beverages (الطعام و(الشراب

+ ([te)(III)) (HE -1)	The same		is He	ILLE BE
F	三二 ::) (井	AR. · · · (H	F .	'H_ '	the		
Marie Tolland	· · · · · · · · · · · ·	N THE	(3)	A. May	77.77	Kan i in	In Till
1		Marin 19		19.	上一样	THE STATE OF THE S	1 - Wind 1
7,	N EAL	Cist. I	IN E	7	7	N ENT	The state of the s

Cold Mezza		مقبلات باروه
Hommus puréed chickpeas whipped with tahini, & lemon juice.	2.00 JD	(Jak
Motabbal Bathenjan puréed backed egsplant, with tahini, yogurt & lemon juice.	2.00 JD	متبل باؤنجان
Labaneh strained yogurt drizzled with extra virgin olive oil.	2.50 JD	لبنه
Labaneh Zahlawieh strained yogurt with garlic, mint leaves, cucumber, & tomato, drizzled with extra virgin olive oil.	2.75 JD	لبنه زحلاوية
Labaneh Beljouz strained yogurt drizzled with extra virgin olive oil & walnuts.	2.65 JD	لبنه بالجوز
Labaneh Balls with Thyme strained yogurt balls stuffed with thyme leaves, drizzled with extra virgin olive oil.	3.00 JD	لبنه مرحبرة بالزعتر
Bakdonseyah parsley whipped with tahini, garlic & lemon juice.	2.00 JD	بقرونسية
Mohammarah roasted red pepper & walnut with bread crumbs purée, finished with extra virgin olive oil.	2.00 JD	محمره
Warag Enab vine leaves stuffed with rice, herbs, spices & tomato.	3.25 JD	ورق عنب
Shanklish drained yogurt, pepper paste, sweet pepper, tomato, thyme & virgin olive oil.	2.75 JD	شنگلیش
Baba Ghanooj roasted eggplant whipped with vegetables, walnut & lemon juice.	2.00 JD	بابا غندج
Tomato with Tahini tomato, tahini, onions, dried mint, & lemon juice.	2.00 JD	بنروره بالطمينيه
Kabis or Olives assortment of pickles or olives.	1.75 JD	مخللات أو زيتون مشكل

			The Man was a second
/		TO THE WAY	
	Salads		(لسلطات
	Tabbouleh parsley, tomato, spring onion, cracked wheat, lemon juice & olive oil.	3.00 JD	تبرله
	Fattoush lettuce tossed with tomatoes, cucumbers, green peppers, watercress, sumac, topped with crispy pita chips.	2.75 JD	نترش
	Greek Salad lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, olives, feta chesse, green peppers, & oregano.	3.00 JD	سلطه يونانيه
	Rocca Salad rocca, mashroom, cheese, lemon juice & olive oil.	2.75 JD	سلطه (لجرجير
	Arabic Salad tomatoes, cucumbers, sweet pepper, lettuce, lemon juice & olive oil.	2.75 JD	سلطه عربيه
	Caesar Salad lettuce, croutons, cheese, fried chicken chuncks, sweet corn & ceaser dressing.	3.50 JD	سلطه (لقيصر
	Harra Salad tomatoes, green chillis, onions, & lemon juice.	2.25 JD	سلطه جاره

2.25JD

4.00 JD

3.25 JD

سلطه (لزيتون

سلطه أيار

فتة مقروس

Olives Salad

Ayar Salad

Fatet Magdous

lemon juice.

olives, carrots, herbs, lemon juice & olive oil.

white cheese, artichoke, lemon juice & olive oil.

cucumbers, tomatoes, sweet pepper, lettuce, fresh mashroom, olives, sweet corn,

crispy fried bread cubes, special sauce, magdus (pickled egoplants), tahini &

HERON HAR STATE OF THE STATE OF	+ (fr) (+) (ti	(HE 1) W		he little
The state of the s	(Htr. :) (HTR.	·)(++	·) # ·)	
	Man N	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	the in	JUN TUNG
		The Man		the stand
	The state of the s	SI. W. B.	The state of the s	The state of the s
			(3

Hot Mezza		المقبلات الساخنة
Hommus bel Lahmeh puréed chickpeas whipped with tahini, lemon juice & diced lamb.	3.50 JD	عص باللمه
Sautéed Mushroom (Rosemary) or (Lemon & Garlic) sautéed mashroom with (rosemary) or (lemon & garlic).	3.00 JD	فطر (بالمصلبان أو الثوم والليمون)
Grilled Chicken Wings grilled chicken wings on charchol, sauteed with lemon & galic.	3.00 JD	أجنمه الرجاج المشوية على الفحم
Fried Kibbeh ground meat with crushed wheat, stuffed with meat, onions, & pine kernels.	2.50 JD	كبه مقليه (٤ مبات)
Chicken Liver fried chiken liver, sauteed with pomegranate molasses.	2.75 JD	گبره وجاع
Halloumi Cheese (Grilled or Fried) halloumi cheese slices grilled or fried.	3.00 JD	جبنه حلوم (مقلیه أو مشدیه) (۳ حبات)
Sambousek (Cheese or Meat) pastry filled with (cheese) or (diced lamb & onion).	2.50 JD	سمبوسك (بالجبنه أو (للممه) (٤ حبات)
Naganig sausages mildy, hot, spicy, sauteed with garlic & special sauce.	2.75 JD	نقانق
Qalayet Bandoora sauteed tomatoes, onions, garlic, green peppers, & olive oil.	2.25 JD	قلايه بنروره
Qalayet Bandoora with Meat sauteed tomatoes, onions, garlic, green peppers, olive oil, with diced lamb.	3.50 JD	قلليه بنروره باللحمه
Grilled or Fried Nkhaat grilled or fried lamb brain with special sauce.	3.25 JD	خاعات مقلية أو مشدية (٢ مبه)
French Fries	2.00 JD	بطاطا مقليه
Soups		الشوربات
Lentil Soup lentil, onion, lemon juice & olive oil.	2.50 JD	(الشوربات شوربة عرس
Mashroom Soup mashroom, cream, a little wheat flour & sweet corn.	3.00 JD	شوربة نطر
Vegetables Soup vegetables in a cream-based broth.	2.75 JD	شوربة خضار

+ (H) (III) (HE 1)	Ta				Melle Br
上 上	二:) [#	H. · · · (H	* .	[H	the		(H	
W.	· · · · ·	N TOTAL	(3 3	Mr. Hay	<i>√</i> /	Kan I' !	in the in	TIN JU
		Marine 18		T.	上一旗		A MA	1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
7.	- Sali		WB		7.	n & n		J. W. B
(1			(= ". '.'
3.6								5

Main Courses		الأطباق الرئيسية
Mixed Grill with sautéed Vegetables (3 Skewers) grilled assortment of chicken cubes, lamb cubes & kabab, with sautéed vegetables, served with french fries.	7.00 JD	مشاوي مشكلة مع خضار سوتيه (٣ سيغ)
Mixed Grill (3 Skewers) grilled assortment of chicken cubes, lamb cubes & kabab, served with grilled tomato, onion & french fries.	6.00 JD	مشاوي مشكلة (٣ سيغ)
Shokaf Mashwi (3 Skewers) grilled lamb cubes, garnished with grilled tomatoes, onions & french fries.	7.00 JD	لحمة شقف مشوية (٣ سيغ)
Kabab Halabi (3 Skewers) grilled ground lamb mixed with herbs & spices, served over sautéed tomatoes.	6.50 JD	كباب حلبي (٣ سيغ)
Kabab (3 Skewers) grilled ground meat with herbs & spices, served with grilled tomato, onion & french fries.	6.00 JD	گباب (۳ سیغ)
Shish Tawouk (3 Skewers) grilled boneless chiken marinated in garlic, lemon juice, olive oil, served with grilled tomato, onion & french fries.	5.00 JD	شیش طاووق (۳ سیغ)
Grilled Chicken (4 Pcs) chiken with lemon & garlic, grilled on charcoal, served with grilled tomato, onion & french fries.	6.50 JD	وجاج مشري (٤ تطع)
Meat Sajiyeh (200 grm) lamb meat cubes with onion, green chilli cubes, olive oil & spices cooked on a flat local wok on charcoal served with thin bread.	6.50 JD	صاجية لحمة (٢٠٠ غرام)
Chiken Sajiyeh (200 grm) chiken breast cubes with onion, green chilli cubes, olive oil & spices cooked on a flat local wok on charcoal served with thin bread.	5.75 JD	صاجية وجاج (٢٠٠٠ غرام)
Kastaletta (4 Pcs) grilled lamb ribs on charcoal served with grilled tomato, onion & french fries.	7.00 JD	ریش خنم گستلیته (۶ تطع)
Beef Steak beef fillet grilled with spices, served with mashroom brown sauce, sautéed vegetables & french fries.	8.00 JD	ستيك لحمة
Chicken Steak chiken fillet grilled with spices, served with mashroom white sauce, sautéed vegetables & french fries.	5.50 JD	ستيك وجاج
Chicken Scallop fried chiken fillet with special coat of bread crumbs, eggs, and wheat, served with sautéed vegetables & french fries.	5.50 JD	سكالوب وجاج

+ (4.) (4) (4) (4)		Me Mille
tter i) the ite	tu.	
Way 1 Way		for I'm the Time the
	4 · W	The state of the s
		R. T. T.
Main Courses		الأطباق الرئيسية
Italian Scallop (Bolognese) fried chiken fillet with special coat of bread crumbs, eggs, and wheat, bolognese italian sauce & cheese, served with sautéed vegetables & french fries.	6.50 JD	سكالوب (يطالي (بولونيز)
Arayes bread filled with ground lamb meat, tomoto, onion & green chilli grilled on charcoal.	6.00 JD	عرایس
Arayes with Cheese bread filled with ground lamb meat, tomoto, onion, green chilli & mozzarella cheese grilled on charcoal.	7.00 JD	عرايس بالجبنة
Ayar Meat Shawerma grilled flakes of lamb marinated in spices, & stuffed in thin bread rolls, served with special tahini sauce, french fries & mixed pickles.	4.00 JD	شاورما أيار لحمة
Ayar Chiken Shawerma grilled flakes of chiken marinated in spices, & stuffed in thin bread rolls, served with special garlic sauce, french fries & mixed pickles.	3.50 JD	شاورما أيار وجاج
Fried Fish Fillet fried fish fillet with spices, special coat of bread crumbs, eggs, & wheat, served	6.00 JD	سمك فيليه مقلي

Cold Beverages		(المشروبات (الباروة
Coca Cola, Sprite, Fanta	1.25 JD	کوکا کولا، سبرایت، فانتا
Fresh Orange Juice	2.50 JD	عصير برتقال طبيعي
Fresh Lemon Juice	2.50 JD	عصير ليمون طبيعي
Fresh Lemon with Mint Juice	2.50 JD	عصير ليمون طبيعي مع نعنع
Large Water	1.50 JD	ماء كبير
Small Water	0.75 JD	ماء صغير
Redbull	3.00 JD	ريربل
G (Lemon, Grenadine, Cranberry, Soda)	1.75 JD	جي (ليمون، رمان، توت، ماء خازي)
Milkshake (Banana, Chocolate, Strawberry)	2.50 JD	میلك شیك (موز، شدكلاته, فراوله)
Smoothie (Different fruit flavours)	2.50 JD	سموثمي (ندمات الفوائه المختلفة)
Fruit Cocktail (Different flavours)	2.50 JD	كولاتيل الفوالاه

with sautéed vegetables & french fries.

Desserts		الحلويات
Muhallabiyah special arabic dessert based on milk topped with rosewater syrup & nuts.	1.50 JD	مهلبیه
Hot Beverages		(المشروبات (الساخنه
Coffee	1.50 JD	قهوه
Tea	1.50 JD	شاي
Green Tea	1.60 JD	شاي رُخضر
Nescafe	1.60 JD	نیسکانیه
Hot Chocolate	2.00 JD	شرګولاته ساخنه
Herbs (Mint, Chamomile, Anise, Thyme, Sage, Mixed Herbs)	150 JD	رُّعشاب (نعنع، بابونج، یانسون، زعتر، میرامیه، زهورات)
Shishas		(الأراجيل
Two Apples	4.00 JD	تفاحتين
Lemon with Mint	4.00 JD	ليمون ونعنع
Watermelon with Mint	4.00 JD	بطيغ ونعنع
Gum with Cinnamon	4.00 JD	علثه وقرفه
Grapes with Berries	4.00 JD	عنب وترى
Cherries with Berries	4.00 JD	گرز وتری
Disposable Hose	1.00 JD	بربيش صمي

